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Club Development Conference 

Durham ARC - 27 January 2019 

Questions and 2019-20 dates for Competition Review session – Colin Percy 

 

1. Have we got the dates and timings (and numbers) of competitions right, noting 

emergence of new ones over the last few years? But can they be changed? 

2. Is too much squeezed into the day at some events? What can be done on the 

day to ensure a prompt finish? 

3. Or should some events restrict numbers more? If so, how? 

[4. We asked for number of crews and the number of events ] 

5. Should some competitions change to having a strong or stronger emphasis on 

certain groups, e.g. juniors or masters? 

6. Should we be looking to introduce new types of competition (within the existing 

affiliated structure or alongside it) within the region?  

7. Any comments on the new competition framework system (with new style points 

and banding)? 

8. We have a shortage of umpires. How can we encourage more people to umpire?  

9.  Any other issues? 

 

Dates for regional and selected other rowing competitions in 2019-20 

   

Date  Northern Region  Other regions etc 

Sat 6 Apr 19 Chester-le-Street Regatta   

Sun 7 April 19   Boat Races (Thames) 

Sat 20 Apr 19 Easter   

Sat 27 Apr 19   Jr Sculling Regatta (Dorney) 

Sat 27 Apr 19   JIRR (Peterborough) 

4-6 May 19   BUCS Reg (NWSC) ,York Spring 

11-12 May 19 Durham City Regatta   

11-12 May 19   Nottingham weekend 

Sat 18 May 19 Tees Regatta   

Sat 25 May 19 Wansbeck Regatta   

24-26 May 19   Nat Schools Regatta (Dorney) 

Sat 1 Jun 19 Hexham Regatta   

1-2 Jun 19   Metropolitan Regatta (Dorney) 

8-9 Jun 19 Durham Regatta   

15-16 Jun 19   BR Masters Champs (Strathclyde) 

    and BR Senior Champs (NWSC) 

Fri-Sun 21-23 Jun   Henley Women's Regatta 

Sun 23 Jun 19   York Summer Regatta 

Sat 22 Jun 19   Marlow Regatta (Dorney) 

Sat 29 Jun 19 Tyne Regatta Bradford Sprint  (clash noted!) 
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3-7 July 19   Henley Royal Regatta 

Sat 6 Jul 19 Talkin Tarn Regatta   

12-13 Jul 19   Henley Masters Regatta 

19-21 Jul 19   BR Junior Champs (NWSC) 

Sat 31 August 19   N of England Sprints (Hollingworth) 

Sat 7 Sep 19 Tyne Single Scullers Head * Great River Race (non-affiliated) 

Sun 8 Sep 19 Great Tyne Row (non-affiliated) *   

14-15 Sep 19   World Masters, Velence, Hungary 

Sat 14 Sep 19   Bradford Autumn Regatta 

Sun 15 Sep 19   Boston Marathon 

Sat 21 Sep 19 Chester-le-Street Autumn Dash Reg   

Sat 28 Sep 19 Durham Autumn Sprint Regatta   

Sun 29 Sep 19   York Autumn Sculls 

Sat 5 Oct 19 South Hylton LDS   

Sun 6 Oct 19   Head of Don 

Sun 6 Oct 19   Pairs Head (Thames) 

Sat 12 Oct 19 Tees LDS & SBH   

Sat 19 Oct 19 Tyne LDS & TU SBH   

Sat 19 Oct 19 
 

BR Senior Champs (NWSC) 

Sat 26 Oct 19 Berwick LDS   

Sat 2 Nov 19 Wansbeck LDS & SBH   

Sat 9 Nov 19 Durham LDS & SBH   

 Sun 17 Nov 19   York Small Boats Head 

Sat 23 Nov 19   Fours Head (Thames) 

Sun 24 Nov 19   Vets Fours Head (Thames) 

Sat 1 Dec 19   White Rose Head (York, BUCS) 

Sat 07 Dec 19   Vesta Scullers Head (Thames) 

Sat 07 Dec 19 Rutherford Head   

Sat 25 Jan 20 TURC New Years Head   

Sat 1 Feb 20 Durham SBH   

Sat 8 Feb 20   South Yorkshire Head 

Sat 15 Feb 20 Tyne Head   

Sat 29 Feb 20   Yorkshire Head 

29 Feb-1 Mar 20   BUCS Head (prov) (Gloucester) 

Sat 7 Mar 20   WEHoRR (Thames) 

Fri 13 Mar 20   School’s Head 

Sat 14 Mar 20   N of England Head (Chester) 

Sat 21 Mar 20 Ponteland Junior Head   

Sat 21 Mar 20   HoRR (Thames) 

Sun 22 Mar 20   Vesta Vets Head (Thames) 

Sat 4 Apr 20   Boat Races (Thames) 

Sat 11 Apr 20 Easter   

 

Questions, comments and corrections to Colin Percy at colinwpercy@gmail.com! 

* May swap 
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